
Div E

Div J

Div Z

Div O

Branch I

Branch II

K-L
Ranch

Fish/Game
Cabin

Cabin
Creek

Pretty
Prairie

Swift Dam
Spike

Choteau

Benchmark

Heart
Refueling

Moose
Dip Diamond

D Dip

Deep
Creek

Dip

Heart Butte VFD
Heart Butte
Spike

US HIGHWAY 89

BL
AC

K
RO

CK
 RD

BUNKER CREEK

FLATCREEK RD

FRONTIER
RD

5T
H 

LN
 N

W

1ST RD NW

WE
LC

H
RD

MT HIGHWAY 219

HAY

COULEE RD

31ST RD NW

BULLHEAD
RD

GA
YL

OR
D

RD

DI
VE

RS
IO

N
RD

10
TH

LN
 N

W

6T
H 

LN
 N

W

MAGEE
RANCH RD

TETONCANYON RD

18TH RD NW

DRIVEWAY

FELLOWSRD

SWIFT DAM RD

SH
AD

Y
GR

OV
E R

D

DEAN RD E

SE
CO

ND
AR

Y
43

5 H
IG

HW
AY

CAMP
WALKER RD

X-18203

5T
H 

LN
 N

W

SEVEN
MILE RD

FIELD RD

18TH
RD NW

MOWITCHBASIN

PERCH RD

BL
UE

SK
Y R

D

TATSEY

CAMP
WALKER RD

EA
ST

 LA
KE

 R
D

BULLHEAD RD

PRIESTBUTTE RD

CR
ES

TV
IE

W
RD

BO
B

TH
OM

AS
 R

D

BULLHEAD RD

MIDWAY RD W

BLACK
GOLD RDHA

W
KE

YE
 R

D

16TH
RD NW

YOUNG RD

26TH RD NW

5T
H 

LN
 N

W

20TH RD NW

19TH RD NW

FIELD RD

YOUNG RD

23RD RD NW

FIE
LD

 R
D

MOLLYS
NIPPLE RD

GREEN
GULCH

2ND RD SW

BL
AI

R 
MI

NE
 R

D

HEART BUTTE CUTOFF

SPOTTED
BEAR BEAVER

CREEK

EASTMORNINGGUN RD

SMITH CREEK RD

DRIVEWAY

(FDR) DEAN

RIDGE RD

ST
OT

T R
D

10
TH

 LN
 N

W

SOUTH
CREEK

7TH LN SW

PELZMAN RD

SECONDARY

435 HIGHWAY

BENTTRAILCREEK

FLOWEREE RD

FR
AN

CE
S

HE
IG

HT
S R

D

WE
BB

 LA
KE

JACKSON'SCORNER RD W

EAST FORKSKYLAND

MIDDLEFORK
RD

RO
LL

IN
G

HI
LL

S
RD

 N

GYPSY BASIN RD

DRY CREEK RD

MOLLYS
NIPPLE RD

15
TH

 LN
 N

W

W PENDROY RD

BL
AC

KL
EA

F
CU

TA
CR

OS
S R

D

27TH RD NW

26TH RD NW

HA
NN

ON
GU

LC
H

RO
LL

OF
F

SIT
E R

D

PISHKUN CANAL RD

GUTHRIE LN

BI
RC

H 
CR

EE
K 

RD

S BELLVIEW RD

GOV HUGO ARONSON RD

ROSE
CREEK RD

HODGSKISS RD

AU
GU

ST
A 

CL
EM

ON
S R

D

SA
ND

RO
CK

 R
D

ETHRIDGE RD

TETONCANYON RD
EB

ER
L L

N

NEWHOUSE RD

FIELD RD

HIGH
PLAINS LN

BLACKLEAF RD

SOUTH FORK
FLATHEAD

JACKSON'SCORNER RD W

(FDR)NORTHCEDAR

BUFFALO RIDGE RD

PISHKUN

ACCESS RD

LE
NO

IR
 R

D

DUPUYER CREEK RD

EVAN
CAMPBELL RD

BELLVIEW RD

SU
LL

IVA
N 

BR
ID

GE
 R

D

PISHKUN CANAL RD

HEIG
HTS

 RD

TWO

MEDICINE RD

MT HIGHWAY 21

EL
K 

CR
EE

K 
RD

PISHKUN RD

CEDAR CREEK

W PENDROY RD

28TH RD NW

CHISOLM
BARRETT RD

(FD
R)

TW
EN

TY
FIV

E
MILE

SUN CANYON RD

MISSION LAKE RD

S FORK RD

BELLVIEW RD

BLACKLEAF RD

TWO MEDICINE RD

BLACKLEAF RD

SPOTTED

EAGLE RD

ROCKY RD

6T
H 

LN
 N

W

HALLENBERG
RD

JOE SHOW E

DISTANT LNSKYLAND

ROCK CITY RD

11
TH

 LN
 N

W

FS8958

TETON CANYON RD

10
TH

 LN
 N

W

TETON CANYON RD

23RD RD NW

MT HIGHWAY 464

MT HIGHWAY 21

SPOTTEDBEARRIVER

FLOWEREE RD

FIELD RD

VALIER-DUPUYER

RD

SOUTH FORK
TETON
RIVER

SEVEN MILE RD

(FDR)

TWENTYFIVE
MILE

BELLVIEW RD

BLACKLEAF CUTACROSS RD

SKYLINE RD

SPOTTED BEAR

MOUNTAIN

JOE SHOW RD E

JACKSON'S CORNER RD W

MOLLYS NIPPLE RD

COALMINE RD
BEAVER WILLOW RD

TETON CANYON RD

PE
EB

LE
S C

UT
AC

RO
SS

 R
D

STAR SCHOOL RD

FOUR HORN LAKE TRL

HALVERSON RD

VALIER-CUT
BANK

HIGHWAY

BA
DG

ER
 C

R 
RD

BEAVER WILLOW RD

SK
YV

IEW
 R

D 
S

PISHKUN CANAL RD

13
TH

 LN
 N

W

PALOOKAVILLE

TRAIL 9128

GOSS CREEK RD

CANAL R
D

MT 49 - US 2 CUTOFF RD

HEART BUTTE RD

SAYLOR RD

MEADOW CREEK

DOG GUN LAKE RD

MT HIGHWAY 221

BELLVIEW CUTACROSS RD

TRI GOOD RD

WILLOW ROUNDS RD

PIS
HK

UN
 R

D

DURHAM RD

BA
DG

ER
 CR

 RD

BENCH MARK RD

SKYLAND

OLD VALIER HIGHWAY

SO
UT

H 
RD

HEART BUTTE RD

JOE SHOW E

HODGSKISS RD

TETON CANYON RD

MOWITC
H BASIN

 RD

BUCK WILEY RD

CA
MP

BE
LL

 C
UT

AC
RO

SS
 R

D

EA
ST

 M
AR

IA
S 

RD

W GYPSY BASIN RD

SEVEN MILE RD

WARDEN RD

HEART BUTTE RD

LONG BUTTE RD

X-18203

DE
EP

 CR
EE

K R
D

BARR CREEK RD

US HIGHWAY 2

MT
 H

IG
HW

AY
 35

8

MT HIGHWAY 219

SPOTTED BEAR RIVER RD

JOE SHOW W

BENCH MARK RD

MT HIGHWAY 408

SUN CANYON RD

VA
LIE

R-
CU

T B
AN

K 
HI

GH
WA

Y

US HIGHWAY 89

MT
 H

IG
HW

AY
 22

0

CONRAD-DUPUYER RD

VALIER HIGHWAY

US HIGHWAY 28
7

US HIGHWAY 2

US HIGHWAY 89

Tr ib

A

Teton R

SeedlingCr

Ha
lfm

oo
n

Cr

Judy Cr

Punch Cr

GarnersGulch

Park Cr

W
e lco meCr

TrapperGulch

Spike Cr

Neal Cr

Goofy Gulch

Cigare
tte

Cr

Bu
llC

r

Pinky
Cr

Jakie Cr

Wh
iskey Cr

Cr
uc

ifix
ion Cr

Blackrock Cr

Red Cr

Wrangle Cr

Hoy Gulch

Post Cr

Kid Cr

Two Medicine

Trib
A

Bunyan
Cr

Burnt Cr

Lake Cr

N
Fk Beaver C r

Ra
in

Cr

Canyon
Cr

Coon Cr

Trib

A

Pots hot CrPinto Cr

Gre
en

Tim
be

rCr

Fr
igh

t Cr

Porcup in e Cr

Rowe Cr

Spruce Cr

Tubby
Cr

SheepGulch

Ero sion
Cr

DryFk

Mo
nro

e C r

Wright Cr

Lick Cr

SteepCr

My Cr

Pool Cr

Whitewate
r C

r

Cl
ar

yC
ou

lee

Burned Cr

DeepCr

Mule Cr

Wash

ou t
Cr

Bi
llie

 C
r

Black Bear Cr

Field Cr

Ha
ll C

r T
rib

Dr
yC r

Townsend Cr

French
Gulch

NoBusiness Cr

Wh
ite Bear

Cr

Frazier Cr

South Cr

Nanny Cr

S tovepipe Cr

RunnerGu lch

Lime Gulch

E dwards C r

Glenn Cr

Trib A

Circus Cr

M

Fk Beaver C r

N Fk Lit tleBadger Cr

RenshawCr

Lost Horse Cr

BearGulch

Killem QuickCr

Ree
fC

r

Hoxsey Cr

Ol
ne

y C
r

Riv
al C

r

Dryden Cr

Pik

e Cr

A lce
s C

r

Loaf Cr

Freezeout Cr

Miners Cr

Small Cr

Leavitt Cr

Slippery
HoofCr

Mo

ud

ess Cr

Seven-up Cr

S Fk Wald

ron Cr

Slim
Gul ch

Massey Cr

Blin
d Cr

EFk N Fk
Te ton R

Fool Cr

Su
lfur Cr

Ne
sbi

t Cr

Windfall Cr

RedPoacher Cr

Kip Cr

Badger Cabin Cr

No Name Gulch

Mc
Do

nal
d Cr

Furman Cr

Crazy Cr

N Fk Lick Cr

K illemHorse
Cr

Ha ll Cr

Ah
orn

Cr

HungryMan Cr

Lookout Cr

Lost Shirt C r

Norwegian Gulch

Indian Cr

Mettler Coulee

S
Fk S Fk
Teton R

W
Fk Beave r Cr

N Fk Glenn Cr

Three Lakes Cr

Wo
od

s C

r

GreenFk

E Fk Ahorn Cr

Wapiti Cr

HappyCr

Blind Fk

SFk Gle nn
Cr

Cutreef Cr

EFk W o ods
Cr

Baldy Bear Cr

Benson Cr

P ine Cr

Whit

ero ck
Cr

Crown Cr

Grizzly Gulch

Bighead Cr

S Fk Red
Shale Cr

Battle Cr

Sidney Cr

Cow Cr

Mine
rs

Fk

Lick Cr

R ierdon Gulch

Willo wCr

Du
puyer Cr

Musk rat Cr

S Fk Open Cr

HaywoodCr

Coonsa Cr

B enchmark
Cr

Ellis Cr

Deer Cr

Green Gu lch

Bridge Cr

A rse
nic

Cr

WaldronCr

S Fk Lick
Cr

Box C r

Lost Fk

Petty Cr

Little Willow Cr

Ninete enCr

Grouse Cr

LeeCr

Hoadley Cr

Red Butte Cr

Bruce Cr

Elbow Cr

N Fk Ford Cr

Jones Cr

Mortimer Gulch

S Fk Little Badger

Cr
Sa wmill Cr

Green Timber Gulch

Hyde Cr

W Fk N Fk Teton R

M Fk Dupuyer C r

Ray Cr

Goat Cr

Phone Cr

Circle Cr

Cabin Cr

Cutrock Cr

M Fk Birch Cr

Limestone Cr

Big

Geo rg
eG

ulc
h

Bear Cr

Prairie Cr

Fairvie w Cr

Lonesome CR

Wr
ong

CrOpen Cr

HomeGulch

M Fk N Fk
Teton R

Red Shale Cr

Wood Cr

Beaver Cr

Headquarters Cr

Gates Cr

Summit Cr

Ha
nn

an
Gu

lch

Route Cr

Scoffin Cr

Blubber Cr

Lange Cr

N Fk Willow Cr

N Fk Little
Badge r Cr

Biggs Cr

N Fk Birch Cr

Deep Cr

S Fk Dupuyer Cr

BlacktailGulch

NFk Dupuyer Cr

NBad ger Cr

S Fk Deep Cr

S Badger Cr

N Fk Deep Cr

S Fk Birch Cr

S Fk Teton R

Elk Cr

Blindhorse Cr

Wh
ite t a

ilC

r

L ittle B ad
ger Cr

S Fk Wh itetail C r

NFk Whitetail C r

Moose Cr

N Fk Wi llow Cr

Birch Cr

Blackleaf Cr

Rock Cr

Straight Cr

Muddy Cr

W Fk o fS Fk Sun R

TwoMe dicineR

Sun R

S FkW illow Cr

Ford Cr

Sheep Cr

N Fk Teton R

Smith Cr

Badger Cr

Willow Cr

SF
k Sun R

N Fk Sun R

SFk TwoMedic ine R

112°7'W

112°7'W

112°9'W

112°9'W

112°11'W

112°11'W

112°13'W

112°13'W

112°15'W

112°15'W

112°17'W

112°17'W

112°19'W

112°19'W

112°21'W

112°21'W

112°23'W

112°23'W

112°25'W

112°25'W

112°27'W

112°27'W

112°29'W

112°29'W

112°31'W

112°31'W

112°33'W

112°33'W

112°35'W

112°35'W

112°37'W

112°37'W

112°39'W

112°39'W

112°41'W

112°41'W

112°43'W

112°43'W

112°45'W

112°45'W

112°47'W

112°47'W

112°49'W

112°49'W

112°51'W

112°51'W

112°53'W

112°53'W

112°55'W

112°55'W

112°57'W

112°57'W

112°59'W

112°59'W

113°1'W

113°1'W

113°3'W

113°3'W

113°5'W

113°5'W

113°7'W

113°7'W

113°9'W

113°9'W

113°11'W

113°11'W

113°13'W

113°13'W

113°15'W

113°15'W

113°17'W

113°17'W

113°19'W

113°19'W

113°21'W

113°21'W

113°23'W

113°23'W

113°25'W

113°25'W

113°27'W

113°27'W113°29'W113°31'W

112°5'W

48
°36

'N48
°35

'N

48
°35

'N48
°34

'N

48
°34

'N48
°33

'N

48
°33

'N48
°32

'N

48
°32

'N48
°31

'N

48
°31

'N48
°30

'N

48
°30

'N48
°29

'N

48
°29

'N48
°28

'N

48
°28

'N48
°27

'N

48
°27

'N48
°26

'N

48
°26

'N48
°25

'N

48
°25

'N48
°24

'N

48
°24

'N48
°23

'N

48
°23

'N48
°22

'N

48
°22

'N48
°21

'N

48
°21

'N48
°20

'N

48
°20

'N48
°19

'N

48
°19

'N48
°18

'N

48
°18

'N48
°17

'N

48
°17

'N48
°16

'N

48
°16

'N48
°15

'N

48
°15

'N48
°14

'N

48
°14

'N48
°13

'N

48
°13

'N48
°12

'N

48
°12

'N48
°11

'N

48
°11

'N48
°10

'N

48
°10

'N48
°9'

N

48
°9'

N48
°8'

N

48
°8'

N48
°7'

N

48
°7'

N48
°6'

N

48
°6'

N48
°5'

N

48
°5'

N48
°4'

N

48
°4'

N48
°3'

N

48
°3'

N48
°2'

N

48
°2'

N48
°1'

N

48
°1'

N48
°0'

N

48
°0'

N47
°59

'N

47
°59

'N47
°58

'N

47
°58

'N47
°57

'N

47
°57

'N47
°56

'N

47
°56

'N47
°55

'N

47
°55

'N47
°54

'N

47
°54

'N47
°53

'N

47
°53

'N47
°52

'N

47
°52

'N47
°51

'N

47
°51

'N47
°50

'N

47
°50

'N47
°49

'N

47
°49

'N47
°48

'N

47
°48

'N47
°47

'N

47
°47

'N47
°46

'N

47
°46

'N47
°45

'N

47
°45

'N47
°44

'N

47
°44

'N47
°43

'N

47
°43

'N47
°42

'N

47
°42

'N47
°41

'N

47
°41

'N47
°40

'N

47
°40

'N47
°39

'N

47
°39

'N47
°38

'N

47
°38

'N47
°37

'N

47
°37

'N47
°36

'N

47
°36

'N47
°35

'N

47
°35

'N47
°34

'N

47
°34

'N47
°33

'N

47
°33

'N47
°32

'N

47
°32

'N47
°31

'N

47
°31

'N47
°30

'N

47
°30

'N

47
°29

'N

47
°29

'N47
°28

'N

47
°28

'N

47
°27

'N

47
°27

'N47
°26

'N

47
°26

'N

47
°25

'N

47
°25

'N

47
°24

'N

47
°24

'N

47
°23

'N

47
°23

'N

47
°22

'N

47
°22

'N

47
°21

'N
47

°20
'N

Air Ops Map
Spotted Eagle, Moose Ridge, 
Sheep and Benchmark Fires

MT-LCF-5061
5-Sept-2015

0 2 4 6 81
Miles

Branch

() DivisionAerial Hazard

Roads

Pvt lands

Wilderness

óóóóóóó Completed Dozer Line
Completed Line
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

4-Sep-2015 @ 21:14

Aerial Hazards

Military Training Route

[]
Fire Planning Areas

AA AA

È

4


